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Name

Simone, Vigolo
Miran, Bole

Stefano, Mognol
Francesco, Gotti

Juri, Fontana

Paolo, Ursic

Giorgio, Pierobon
Francesco, Mazzola
Mattia, Ambrosini
Ciro, Mascherini
Nicol, Guidolin
Damiano, Bordignon
Andrea, Marino
Fiorenzo, Todesco
Bartlomiej, Wower
Miguel, Boland
Stefano Marcello, Burlon
Marco, Cittar

Pablo, Orru

Roberto, Rossetti
Paolo, Gobbi

Stefano, Zanoli
Alessandra, Simoncello
Fabio, Desinano
Tinkara, Robek
Quirino, Martinisi
Christian, Palmolungo
Lena, Bahat

Riccardo, Ginex
Alessandro, Vecchiato
Alfio, Fraresso
Giacomo, Medeot
Lucia, Forte

Paolo, Stella

Simon, Geoffrey
Aurelien, Albert
Stefano, Agostinelli
Cristian, Maccarini
Jason, Doroteo
Roberto, Antonella
Mattia, Ziraldo
Tommaso, Viezzi
Thomas, Forst
Jurgen, Hofer
Giorgio, Beraldo
Davide, Degrassi
Daniele, Gombach
Alessandro, de lacovo
Antonio, Di Bartolomeo

Club

Evinrude
Duerocche A.s.d.
Atletica Paratico
Mud & Snow A.s.d.

Runcard
Pico Runners

Gs Run For Mike Asd
Asd San Giacomo Trieste
Atletica San Martino
Csc Adventure Academy

Atletica Aviano

Asd Free Runners Trieste
Run Card

Road Runners Club Milano

| Can Fly
Atletica Leone San Marco
Asd Jalmicco Corse

Free Runners
Asd Free Runners

Runcard

Asd Maratona Delle Citta Del Vino
United Trail Running
Atletica Vicentina

Run 4 Fun

Nessuna

Nessuna

Gsd Val Rosandra Trieste
Runcard Fidal

Veloclub Cividale

Kulmx

Kulmx

Atletica Leone San Marco

S1trail La Corsa Della Bora

Niu' Team

Time
01:59:15
02:08:13
02:09:01
02:12:54
02:14:57
02:16:01
02:16:37
02:18:37
02:18:49
02:20:48
02:22:03
02:25:35
02:26:43
02:27:46
02:28:02
02:28:36
02:31:09
02:31:54
02:34:03
02:35:06
02:35:13
02:35:18
02:35:31
02:35:59
02:36:02
02:37:27
02:37:28
02:37:44
02:39:41
02:39:47
02:39:57
02:40:53
02:41:17
02:41:18
02:41:42
02:41:49
02:42:49
02:42:49
02:43:07
02:43:40
02:43:43
02:44:00
02:44:38
02:44:39
02:45:18
02:46:09
02:46:48
02:47:39
02:48:34



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Sancos, Boland
Michele, Birti
Luigi, Coruzzi
Michela, Miniussi
Mirhad, Numic
Wilhelm, Matthias
Andrea, Bruno
Matteo, Gerli
Luca, Borlini
Sandra, Doria
Sonia, Paniga
Carlos, Cimarosti
Laura, Primec

Tommaso, Bernardini

Matej, Majnik
Dorino, Canciani
Matteo, Fidel
Andrea, Fanton

Alessandro, Pasqualato

Andrea, Conficoni
Antonio, Feltrin

Paolo, Piccini Macorini

Matteo, Romanin
Raffaele, Facchini
Carlo, Ghezzo
Giulia, Gagno
Marco, Vescovo
Leonardo, Mauro
Davide, Bruschi
Roberto, Caiani
Andrea, de Martin
Matteo, Lazzaro
Eros, Mognato
Stefano, Finotto
Tomo, Baselj
Antonio, Rossano
Giulio, Meroni
Giulio, Lapovich
Martina, Folio

Mariateresa, Gasparini

Michele, Martin
Gabriele, Mazzoni
Luca, Antoci
Michele, Floreanini
Antonella, Manoni
Daniela, de Metrio
Luca, Fracasso
Mattia, Giroldini
Max, Ferron

Laura, Falciani

Atletica Monfalcone

Kulmx Bewegung & Sport
Atletica Pescia
Running World

Trail Running Project
Team Valtellina

G.s. Atl. Dil. Lib. Piombino Dese
Polisposrtiva Montereale
G.s. Run For Mike

Evoluzione Nordic
Runcard
Jalmicco Corse Asd

Free Runners

Asd Barizza Sport
Jalmicco Corse

Asd 3.30

Gp Livenza

Atletica Leone San Marco
Generali Runners
Generali Runners

Podismo Buttrio

Verde Pisello Group

Team Sportler Run
Street Training Exsperience Asd
Jalmicco Corse

Sef Stamura A.s.d.
Asd Podismo Buttrio
Asd Podismo Buttrio

02:48:36
02:48:58
02:49:33
02:49:52
02:50:07
02:50:08
02:50:30
02:50:53
02:51:02
02:51:02
02:51:13
02:51:16
02:52:21
02:52:43
02:53:13
02:53:24
02:53:31
02:54:24
02:54:39
02:54:50
02:55:45
02:56:04
02:56:35
02:56:37
02:56:55
02:57:00
02:57:15
02:57:40
02:57:57
02:58:21
02:58:23
02:58:57
02:59:00
02:59:06
02:59:44
03:00:29
03:01:25
03:01:27
03:01:28
03:01:34
03:01:40
03:01:45
03:02:44
03:03:22
03:03:28
03:03:31
03:03:31
03:04:31
03:04:42
03:04:44



100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

Deborah, Ovadia
Matteo, Pedrazzini
Cristina, Pelizon
Fulvio, Agnoletto
Birgit, Wedenig
Irmtraud, Gutzelnig
Michele, Faggion
Francesco, Cargnelutti
Antonio, Rausa
Michael, Polzelbauer
Paolo, de Sanctis
Bojana, Klancar
Hannes, Haehne
Lipinski, Nikita
Davide, Mauro
Maurizio, Gruden
Pietro, Casarotto
Marco, Tiberio
Jacopo, Ciulla
Samuele, Fanetti
Dario, Bianchini
Marco, Zilli

Luciano, Vagelli
Fulvio, Vezzi

Angela, Vecchiato
Kevin, Doherty
Salvatore, Crapanzano
Hermann, Sehrschén
Antonio, de Anta
Nezka, Taljat Sulin
Volodymyr, Lysenko
Simone, Oliva

Diego, Burattini
Giulio, Ascoli Viterbo
Paolo, Camangi
Davide, Piscopo
Andrea, Grassini
Morena, Berlasso
Danilo, Bozic¢
Adrian, Tompkins
Roberto, Corradini
Khesara, Wongudom
Alan, Barnabe'
Andrea, Presotto
Andrea, Toma
Marco, Frigerio
Francesco, Oliva
Valentina, Bortolami
Mauro, Marcadent
Andrea, Formigli

Bora Multisport

Evoluzione Nordik Asd
Smalp 143

Asv Maria Saal

Asv Maria Saal

Run Card

Jalmicco Corse Palmanova
Marathon Club Livigno

Bancari Romani

Redke Zverke

Team Starke Waden Ohz
Team Starke Waden Ohz

Atletica Monfalcone
Summaner

Donatorisanguecampolongotapogliano

A.s.d. San Giacomo
Trail Running Project
Running Word Trieste
C.u.s. Udine

Nessuna

Carniatletica Ud093
Asdlimenarun

Amatori Atletica Chirignago

Atletica 2000

Fidal

Prima
Podismo Buttrio
Logotrail

Asd Per Correre Il Sile

Pol. Dil. Santa Lucia Le Linci
Atletica Mottense

Atletica Vicentina

| Bocia Verano Brianza
Trisessanta Asd

Usma

Asd Scarpe Bianche

Trail Running Project

03:04:49
03:04:50
03:05:10
03:05:11
03:05:48
03:05:49
03:05:52
03:05:52
03:06:00
03:06:37
03:06:56
03:07:52
03:07:59
03:08:00
03:08:14
03:08:21
03:09:03
03:09:46
03:09:50
03:09:56
03:09:57
03:10:18
03:11:21
03:11:34
03:11:39
03:11:59
03:12:01
03:12:28
03:12:43
03:13:12
03:14:27
03:15:00
03:15:32
03:16:07
03:16:08
03:16:09
03:16:09
03:16:11
03:16:57
03:18:01
03:18:06
03:18:16
03:19:32
03:19:47
03:20:40
03:20:40
03:20:51
03:21:53
03:22:02
03:22:12



150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.

Maurizio, Ugliola
Valentina, Sirolli
Carlo, Bernardis
Paolo, Samez
Paolo, Visintini
Sabrina, Fantini
Maurizio, Bosa
Silvia, Bosa

Naomi, Busdon
Lorenzo, Mezzetti
Giuseppe, Floridia
Matteo, Casucci
Marcel, Krewniak
Roberto, Furlan
Luca, Pellacani
Luca, Podetti
Fabrizio, Dente
Benedetto, Masutti
Daniela, Rosolen
Tommaso, Marseu
Giuseppina, Milocco
Barbara, Seidel
Paolo, Bartolini
Andreas, Weiser
Annalisa, Ferrari
Luca, Zanei

Paolo, Colliva
Giulio, Del Bene
Emanuele, Castriotta
Mattoe, Nicolich
Margherita, Ceccoli
Massimo, Pancaldi
Enrico, Bragagnolo
Mario, Manzan
Angela, Mattei
Stefano, Tonegutti
Paolo, Figel

Paola, Cardinale
Marco, Moreschi
Sergio, Tonello
Gianluca, Di Lena
Paolo, Gurtner
Akos, Hajdu

Fabio, Rossato
Juraj, Benes
Francesca, Mozzo
Claudia, Bolognin
Denise, Meneguzzo
Daniele, Trolese
Uros, Muhic

Acli Marathon Chieti
Acli Marathon Chieti
Civirunners

Atletica Monfalcone
Jalmicco Corse

Gruppo Marciatori Udinesi Gmu

Mostrorun

Runcard
Malokarpataci

Asd 3.30

Maratona Citta Del Vino
Corri Treviso

Atletica Leone San Marco
Civirunners

Fidal

Laufsinn Rabauken
Podismo Buttrio

Laufsinn Rabauken

Rin Teen Team

Marathon Club Trento
Asd Ortica Team

Nsc Bellagio Sky Team
Asd Cagliari Atletica Leggera

Evoluzione Nordic

Porto San Giorgio Runners
Evoluzione Nordic
Gruppo Marciatori Gorizia
Evoluzione Nordic
Runners Valcalepio
Maratona Magnano
Venezia Triathlon

Gsd Valrosandra

Atletica Vicentina
Malokarpataci
Blackwarriors Team
Run.dagi

Run.dagi

Amfibija

03:22:16
03:22:17
03:23:41
03:24:42
03:25:36
03:26:05
03:26:06
03:26:07
03:26:53
03:27:04
03:27:22
03:27:23
03:27:55
03:27:57
03:28:22
03:28:32
03:28:41
03:29:00
03:29:51
03:29:55
03:30:04
03:30:04
03:30:04
03:30:05
03:30:51
03:31:11
03:31:15
03:31:44
03:32:05
03:32:37
03:34:04
03:34:42
03:36:20
03:36:49
03:36:51
03:38:53
03:38:53
03:38:54
03:39:00
03:41:28
03:41:30
03:41:31
03:41:50
03:41:56
03:42:39
03:42:54
03:43:03
03:43:04
03:43:05
03:43:20



200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.

Walter, Gulli

Paola, Manfredi
Matteo, Micheletto
Stefania, Bruschi
Renate, Zozin
Jessica, Simonetti
Martina, Buranella
Isabella, Lazzarini
Dave, Brands

Silvia, Chilo

Sabina, Mari

Sergio, Gallocchio
Andrea, Rizzo

Irena, Lukac

Brane, Zefran

Elisa, Stefani
Alessandro, Pizzella
Carlo, Simonato
Mario, Camilot
Marko, Susteri¢
Helena, Gorenc
Luisa, Toso

Claudia, Zanussi
Patrizia, Bolzon
Dominika, Ukropcova
Michal, HoSek
Filippo, Cosulich de Pecine
David, Puha

Luca, Barbi

Bruno Enrico, Arsuffi
Lucia, Pizzolon
Marianna, Cristiano
Eleonora, Zupancich
Marina, Mutton
Andreja, Thieke
Viktor, Dluhos
Zlatka, Benek
Michaela, Krewniakova
Silvio, Sartor
Stefano, Moretto
Ilaria, Bonora

Enzo, Ancona
Massimo, Milanese
Alfred, Vorwalder
Caterina, Squadrito
Paolo, Bartolotta
Renato, Surijan
Alessandro, Mollicone
Christine, Seidel
Michael, Leissner

San Giacomo Trieste
Runcard

Eppaner Buergenlaeufer
Atletica Vicentina
Venicemarathon Ssd

Venicemarathon Ssd AR.I.

Veloce E Agile
Podismo Buttrio

Run.dagi

Cus Padova

Akus
Akus

Asd Chiarcosso Help Per Haiti

Gsds Campolongo Tapogliano

Malokarpataci
Malokarpataci
Runcard

Ciciaky

Asd Ortica Team

Asd Per Correre Il Sile
Asd 3.30
Evoluzione Nordic

Malokarpataci
Malokarpataci
Malokarpataci

Asd Scarpe Bianche
Asd Scarpe Bianche

Blade Runners Maniago
Klc

Run 4 People

Run 4 People

Casone Noceto
Laufsinn Rabauken
Laufsinn Rabauken

03:44:32
03:44:50
03:44:58
03:44:59
03:45:23
03:47:03
03:47:08
03:47:08
03:47:16
03:48:33
03:48:35
03:48:49
03:49:52
03:50:37
03:50:37
03:51:03
03:53:58
03:55:46
03:55:48
03:56:21
03:56:22
03:56:48
03:56:48
03:57:39
03:59:07
03:59:08
04:02:04
04:02:52
04:03:37
04:03:44
04:03:58
04:07:05
04:11:55
04:12:24
04:13:14
04:18:05
04:18:05
04:18:06
04:18:30
04:18:38
04:18:39
04:21:24
04:22:23
04:32:20
04:50:17
04:50:17
04:52:16
05:09:11
05:50:18
05:50:19



